PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			Release of Security Interest and Lien on Patents					
CONVEYING PARTY DATA								
	Execution Date							
JPMorgan Chase Ban The	11/10/2003							
RECEIVING PARTY DATA								
Name: Maxxim Medical, Inc.								
Street Address:	4750 118th Avenue North							
City:	Clearwater							
State/Country:	FLORIDA							
Postal Code:	33672							
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4 Property Type Number								
Patent Number: 5881		88138	Number 0 1386 0					
Patent Number: 55454								
Patent Number: 5601		60187	01870					
Patent Number: 56120		61208	083					
Patent Number: 5612083 CORRESPONDENCE DATA T								
Fax Number: (312)425-3909								
•			en the fax attempt is unsuccessful.					
Phone: 312-425-3900								
Email: btragas@jenkens.com Correspondent Name: Jenkens & Gilchrist								
Address Line 1: 225 W. Washington Street								
Address Line 2:								
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606-3418								
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Beverly Tragas					
Total Attachments: 2 PATENT								

500001990

source=Release Oct. 5, 00_1#page1.tif source=Release Oct. 5, 00_2#page1.tif

RELEASE OF LIEN ON PATENTS

WHEREAS, by a certain Security Agreement dated as of November 12, 1999 (the "Agreement") among Maxxim Medical Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("MMG"), Maxxim Medical, Inc., a Texas corporation, each subsidiary of MMG listed on Schedule 1 thereto (together, the "Assignors"), and JPMorgan Chase Bank (formerly known as The Chase Manhattan Bank), as collateral agent (the "Assignee"), which Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on October 5, 2000 on reel 011164 frame 0595, Assignors granted to Assignee a security interest in and lien on those patents and patent applications owned by Assignors and set forth on Schedule A hereto;

WHEREAS, Assignee desires to release its security interest in and lien on the patents and patent applications set forth on Schedule A hereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignee does hereby release its security interest in and lien on patents and patent applications set forth on Schedule A hereto and reassigns to Assignors all right, title and interest of Assignee in and to such patents and patent applications.

Dated: November _____(0, 2003

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
(formerly known as THE CHASE
MANHATTAN BANK),
as Collateral Agent
By:
Name: JONATHAN KATZ Title: VICE PRESIDENT

Patent	Registration Number	Registration Date	Name of Registered Owner
Flexible PVC Article and Method of Making	5,881,386	12/23/93	Maxxim Delaware
Flexible Rubber Article and Method of Making	5,601,870	5/19/95	Maxxim Delaware
Flexible Rubber Article and Method of Making	5,612,083	5/19/95	Maxxim Delaware
Flexible Rubber Article and Method of Making	5,545,451	6/23/94	Maxxim Delaware
A Rotating Adaptor for Catheter	D 363,541	9/29/92	Maxxim Delaware

Schedule A: Patents

; ;

(NY) 27011/008/MISC03/patent.release.1999.ppet.doc

RECORDED: 07/02/2004